OXBOROUGH DOORSTEP GREEN ACTION GROUP: QUESTIONNAIRE FEBRUARY 2003
RESULTS COLLATED MARCH 2003

Question Yes% No% | % No
opinion

Part 1 Question 1 Do you think a village green will improve village community 87 5 8
Part 1 Question 2 Do you think a village green will improve community spirit 75 15 10
Part 1 Question 3 Do you think buying this land is the only opportunity for the village to have a recreation area 75 15 10
Part 1 Question 4 Do you think it is a safe place for children to play on 46 46 8
Part 1 Question5 | Would you use it 74 21 5
Part 2 Question a Would you like to see a .... community events area 100 0 0
Part2Questionb | .. . iiiieieieiencerancncerancnnes a mix of new hedges, fencing and gate 77 16 7
Part 2 QUEStioN C | ... .ieieenenrnrncnnnrnsnnnsnnnnns conservation area 70 18 12
Part2Questiond | ... .cciieieiiineinenenennennnnnn seating area 90 10 0
Part 2 QUestion e | . .. .ieieeeecerercncessancenenns pathway 59 36 5
Part2 Questionf | | . ... iiciciiiiiinininennnnnnn. additional litter bins 75 21 4
Part2QUestion § | ... eeeieeensererancessancenens children’s recreation area 69 25 6
Part2Questionh | | . ... iiiieiiiiineninennnnnnn. new road safety signs 75 23 2
Part 3 Question 1 Would you support the idea of having a designated (non-permanent) car-parking area 69 28 3
Part 3 Question 2 Would you support optional charging for parking 54 38 8
Part 4 Question a Would you consider.... voluntary labour to start the project 41 46 13
Part4 Questionb | ... iciieieiereecnrerancnnns assisting with general on-going maintenance 41 51 8
Part 4 QUEStiON C | L . uieiererusenenrasasances assisting with fundraising events 48 31 21
Part4 Questiond | .. .. .cceeieeencernancanens assisting with promotional work 28 59 13
Part 4 QUestion e | .. iiieieresenensesasanensens serving on the project steering committee 20 64 16
Part4 Questionf | | . iiiiiiiiininiarasanns acting as a Trustee 11 70 19

Out of a total 104 households, 61 returned the questionnaire, which makes 59% of the village.

Some questionnaires were NOT fully completed, so a column titled “No opinion’ has been included to make it add
up to 100%.

There were many comments, which will be listed elsewhere.

There is still time to include the outstanding questionnaires, if received by 19" March.

VYV VY




